

CS No. 66/22

Ajay Sharma vs. M/s Champions Martial Art

09.06.2022

Present: Sh. Ashok Kotnala, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave for today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on

25.08.2022.

Reader/09.06.2022