

CS No.66/2022

Ajay Sharma Vs. M/s Champions Martial Art

23.08.2023

Present : Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Ashok Kotnala.

Defendants with counsel Sh. Tarun Kumar.

PW-1 party cross examined. Further, cross examination of PW-1 is deferred as it is lunch time.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1 on **12.10.2023**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/23.08.2023 (v)