

CS No. 66/22

**AJAY SHARMA Vs. M/S CHAMPIONS MARTIAL ART
ACADEMY**

05.02.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Ashok Kotnala, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with
witness Anju Sharma.

Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant with
defendants.

He files an application under Section 151 CPC for
waiving of cost. Same be put up for consideration on **20.03.2024**.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, to come
up for PE on **20.03.2024**.

(Reader)
05.02.2024(m)